Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Bezel
Flush
3
Contact Blocks Holders
Configuration Snap Action Slow Action Metal PBMBM
2 NO (DPST) PA2200/1 PA2200/2 Plastic PBMBP
2 NC (DPST) PA2020/1 PA2020/2 Nut PBMBN
1 NC (SPST) PA2010/1 PA2010/2
1 NO (SPST) PA2100/1 PA2100/2
1 NC + 1 NO (DPST) PA2110/1 PA2110/2
Lamp Elements
Voltage
Red White
Blue Yellow Green
6 VAC/DC PALAMPR06 PALAMPW06 PALAMPB06 PALAMPY06 PALAMPG06
12 VAC/DC PALAMPR12 PALAMPW12 PALAMPB12 PALAMPY12 PALAMPG12
24 VAC/DC PALAMPR24 PALAMPW24 PALAMPB24 PALAMPY24 PALAMPG24
48 VAC/DC PALAMPR48 PALAMPW48 PALAMPB48 PALAMPY48 PALAMPG48
110 VAC/DC PALAMPR110 PALAMPW110 PALAMPB110 PALAMPY110 PALAMPG110
220 VDC PALAMPR220D PALAMPW220D PALAMPB220D PALAMPY220D PALAMPG220D
220 VAC PALAMPR220A PALAMPW220A PALAMPB220A PALAMPY220A PALAMPG220A
380 VAC PALAMPR380A PALAMPW380A PALAMPB380A PALAMPY380A PALAMPG380A
Accessories for Push Buttons
Picture Accessories for Push Buttons Part Number
Seal Cover for IP67 Rating PASEALCOV
Shield for preventing accidental hit PAPBSHIELD
Protection cover - lockable PAPBCOV
Terminal shield - protect against electrical shock PA2SHIELD
Mounting ring - 22mm hole PAMR22
Mounting ring - 25mm hole PAMR25
Front bezel set - 30mm hole PAFBZL30
Label frame for adding description - 10mm PALBF11
Label frame for adding description - 18mm PALBF18
Emergency Stop plate - 60mm diameter PAWP6
Emergency Stop plate - 90mm diameter PAWP9
Yellow Protection Ring for preventing accidental hit - 60mm PAYPR4
Yellow Protection Ring for preventing accidental hit - 40mm PAYPR6
Panel hole cap for unused 22mm holes PAPHC22
4
Pilot Lights
Size Type Voltage Red White Blue Yellow Green
22mm Standard
(50mm behind
panel depth)
6 VAC/DC PL22SHLR06 PL22SHLW06 PL22SHLB06 PL22SHLY06 PL22SHLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22SHLR12 PL22SHLW12 PL22SHLB12 PL22SHLY12 PL22SHLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22SHLR24 PL22SHLW24 PL22SHLB24 PL22SHLY24 PL22SHLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22SHLR48 PL22SHLW48 PL22SHLB48 PL22SHLY48 PL22SHLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22SHLR110 PL22SHLW110 PL22SHLB110 PL22SHLY110 PL22SHLG110
220 VDC PL22SHLR220D PL22SHLW220D PL22SHLB220D PL22SHLY220D PL22SHLG220D
220 VAC PL22SHLR220A PL22SHLW220A PL22SHLB220A PL22SHLY220A PL22SHLG220A
380 VAC PL22SHLR380A PL22SHLW380A PL22SHLB380A PL22SHLY380A PL22SHLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22SRLR06 PL22SRLW06 PL22SRLB06 PL22SRLY06 PL22SRLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22SRLR12 PL22SRLW12 PL22SRLB12 PL22SRLY12 PL22SRLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22SRLR24 PL22SRLW24 PL22SRLB24 PL22SRLY24 PL22SRLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22SRLR48 PL22SRLW48 PL22SRLB48 PL22SRLY48 PL22SRLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22SRLR110 PL22SRLW110 PL22SRLB110 PL22SRLY110 PL22SRLG110
220 VDC PL22SRLR220D PL22SRLW220D PL22SRLB220D PL22SRLY220D PL22SRLG220D
220 VAC PL22SRLR220A PL22SRLW220A PL22SRLB220A PL22SRLY220A PL22SRLG220A
380 VAC PL22SRLR380A PL22SRLW380A PL22SRLB380A PL22SRLY380A PL22SRLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22SLLR06 PL22SLLW06 PL22SLLB06 PL22SLLY06 PL22SLLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22SLLR12 PL22SLLW12 PL22SLLB12 PL22SLLY12 PL22SLLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22SLLR24 PL22SLLW24 PL22SLLB24 PL22SLLY24 PL22SLLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22SLLR48 PL22SLLW48 PL22SLLB48 PL22SLLY48 PL22SLLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22SLLR110 PL22SLLW110 PL22SLLB110 PL22SLLY110 PL22SLLG110
220 VDC PL22SLLR220D PL22SLLW220D PL22SLLB220D PL22SLLY220D PL22SLLG220D
220 VAC PL22SLLR220A PL22SLLW220A PL22SLLB220A PL22SLLY220A PL22SLLG220A
380 VAC PL22SLLR380A PL22SLLW380A PL22SLLB380A PL22SLLY380A PL22SLLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22STLR06 PL22STLW06 PL22STLB06 PL22STLY06 PL22STLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22STLR12 PL22STLW12 PL22STLB12 PL22STLY12 PL22STLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22STLR24 PL22STLW24 PL22STLB24 PL22STLY24 PL22STLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22STLR48 PL22STLW48 PL22STLB48 PL22STLY48 PL22STLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22STLR110 PL22STLW110 PL22STLB110 PL22STLY110 PL22STLG110
220 VDC PL22STLR220D PL22STLW220D PL22STLB220D PL22STLY220D PL22STLG220D
220 VAC PL22STLR220A PL22STLW220A PL22STLB220A PL22STLY220A PL22STLG220A
380 VAC PL22STLR380A PL22STLW380A PL22STLB380A PL22STLY380A PL22STLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22SFLR06 PL22SFLW06 PL22SFLB06 PL22SFLY06 PL22SFLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22SFLR12 PL22SFLW12 PL22SFLB12 PL22SFLY12 PL22SFLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22SFLR24 PL22SFLW24 PL22SFLB24 PL22SFLY24 PL22SFLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22SFLR48 PL22SFLW48 PL22SFLB48 PL22SFLY48 PL22SFLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22SFLR110 PL22SFLW110 PL22SFLB110 PL22SFLY110 PL22SFLG110
220 VDC PL22SFLR220D PL22SFLW220D PL22SFLB220D PL22SFLY220D PL22SFLG220D
220 VAC PL22SFLR220A PL22SFLW220A PL22SFLB220A PL22SFLY220A PL22SFLG220A
380 VAC PL22SFLR380A PL22SFLW380A PL22SFLB380A PL22SFLY380A PL22SFLG380A
22mm Compact
(39mm behind
panel depth)
6 VAC/DC PL22CHLR06 PL22CHLW06 PL22CHLB06 PL22CHLY06 PL22CHLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22CHLR12 PL22CHLW12 PL22CHLB12 PL22CHLY12 PL22CHLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22CHLR24 PL22CHLW24 PL22CHLB24 PL22CHLY24 PL22CHLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22CHLR48 PL22CHLW48 PL22CHLB48 PL22CHLY48 PL22CHLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22CHLR110 PL22CHLW110 PL22CHLB110 PL22CHLY110 PL22CHLG110
220 VDC PL22CHLR220D PL22CHLW220D PL22CHLB220D PL22CHLY220D PL22CHLG220D
220 VAC PL22CHLR220A PL22CHLW220A PL22CHLB220A PL22CHLY220A PL22CHLG220A
380 VAC PL22CHLR380A PL22CHLW380A PL22CHLB380A PL22CHLY380A PL22CHLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22CRLR06 PL22CRLW06 PL22CRLB06 PL22CRLY06 PL22CRLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22CRLR12 PL22CRLW12 PL22CRLB12 PL22CRLY12 PL22CRLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22CRLR24 PL22CRLW24 PL22CRLB24 PL22CRLY24 PL22CRLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22CRLR48 PL22CRLW48 PL22CRLB48 PL22CRLY48 PL22CRLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22CRLR110 PL22CRLW110 PL22CRLB110 PL22CRLY110 PL22CRLG110
220 VDC PL22CRLR220D PL22CRLW220D PL22CRLB220D PL22CRLY220D PL22CRLG220D
220 VAC PL22CRLR220A PL22CRLW220A PL22CRLB220A PL22CRLY220A PL22CRLG220A
380 VAC PL22CRLR380A PL22CRLW380A PL22CRLB380A PL22CRLY380A PL22CRLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22CLLR06 PL22CLLW06 PL22CLLB06 PL22CLLY06 PL22CLLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22CLLR12 PL22CLLW12 PL22CLLB12 PL22CLLY12 PL22CLLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22CLLR24 PL22CLLW24 PL22CLLB24 PL22CLLY24 PL22CLLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22CLLR48 PL22CLLW48 PL22CLLB48 PL22CLLY48 PL22CLLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22CLLR110 PL22CLLW110 PL22CLLB110 PL22CLLY110 PL22CLLG110
220 VDC PL22CLLR220D PL22CLLW220D PL22CLLB220D PL22CLLY220D PL22CLLG220D
220 VAC PL22CLLR220A PL22CLLW220A PL22CLLB220A PL22CLLY220A PL22CLLG220A
380 VAC PL22CLLR380A PL22CLLW380A PL22CLLB380A PL22CLLY380A PL22CLLG380A
6 VAC/DC PL22CTLR06 PL22CTLW06 PL22CTLB06 PL22CTLY06 PL22CTLG06
12 VAC/DC PL22CTLR12 PL22CTLW12 PL22CTLB12 PL22CTLY12 PL22CTLG12
24 VAC/DC PL22CTLR24 PL22CTLW24 PL22CTLB24 PL22CTLY24 PL22CTLG24
48 VAC/DC PL22CTLR48 PL22CTLW48 PL22CTLB48 PL22CTLY48 PL22CTLG48
110 VAC/DC PL22CTLR110 PL22CTLW110 PL22CTLB110 PL22CTLY110 PL22CTLG110
220 VDC PL22CTLR220D PL22CTLW220D PL22CTLB220D PL22CTLY220D PL22CTLG220D
220 VAC PL22CTLR220A PL22CTLW220A PL22CTLB220A PL22CTLY220A PL22CTLG220A
380 VAC PL22CTLR380A PL22CTLW380A PL22CTLB380A PL22CTLY380A PL22CTLG380A
High Lens
Concentric
Lens
Low Lens
Teeth Lens
Flashing
Light
High Lens
Concentric
Lens
Low Lens
Teeth Lens
5
Pilot Lights - Two Color
Size Type Voltage Part Number
22mm Standard
(50mm depth behind panel)
6 VAC/DC PL22STCRG06
12 VAC/DC PL22STCRG12
24 VAC/DC PL22STCRG24
48 VAC/DC PL22STCRG48
110 VAC/DC PL22STCRG110
220 VDC PL22STCRG220D
220 VAC PL22STCRG220A
380 VAC PL22STCRG380A
Panel Indicator - Buzzer and Flashing Buzzer
Size Type Voltage
Red Black
22mm Standard
(50mm depth behind panel)
6 VAC/DC - PL22SBZK06
12 VAC/DC - PL22SBZK12
24 VAC/DC - PL22SBZK24
48 VAC/DC - PL22SBZK48
110 VAC/DC - PL22SBZK110
220 VDC - PL22SBZK220D
220 VAC - PL22SBZK220A
380 VAC - PL22SBZK380A
6 VAC/DC PL22SFBZR06 -
12 VAC/DC PL22SFBZR12 -
24 VAC/DC PL22SFBZR24 -
48 VAC/DC PL22SFBZR48 -
110 VAC/DC PL22SFBZR110 -
220 VDC PL22SFBZR220D -
220 VAC PL22SFBZR220A -
380 VAC PL22SFBZR380A -
Accessories for Pilot Lights
Picture Description Part Number
Reducing ring for Pilot Light - 25mm hole PARR2
 Reducing ring for Pilot Light - 30mm hole PARR3